Kenai Peninsula Borough School District

Bid #113-19 Recap

Washington DC & New York Land & Air Tour

Brightspark Travel

Gerber Tours

GO Educational Tours

WorldStrides

Award in Bold

Cost per Student
$2,850.00
$2,397.00
$2,577.00

$3,428.00

Cost per Adult
$2,850.00
$2,441.00
$2,577.00

$3,428.00



