Kenai Peninsula Borough School District Bid #113-19 Recap Washington DC & New York Land & Air Tour

	Cost per Student	Cost per Adult
Brightspark Travel	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
Gerber Tours	\$2,397.00	\$2,441.00
GO Educational Tours	\$2,577.00	\$2,577.00
WorldStrides	\$3,428.00	\$3,428.00

Award in Bold